
FrontBack

Catch   it  
while

you   can  AT
 0%   MARK-UP

FOR  UP  TO
6  MONTHS

With Silkbank Credit Cards

1. Call Silkbank 24 hours phone banking service at 021 111 100 777 to place an order for the mobile of your choice through 
our Silkbank FIP.

2. Enjoy 0% mark-up by opting installment plan tenure for up to 06 months. Furthermore Silkbank Credit Card customers can 
also choose from installment plan involving tenures of 9,12,18,24 and 36 months at a rate of 2% per month (Flat).

3. Your selected mobile will be delivered at your doorstep without any delivery charges.

The o�er can be availed by Silkbank Visa Platinum & Gold Credit Card holders.
Silkbank Credit Cards customers can purchase mobile using Silkbank FIP during the validity of the o�er.
Silkbank shall process and authorize FIP transactions provided that the amount is within the available credit limit and 
card account is in good standing as per the terms and conditions of Silkbank Credit Cards and Silkbank policies. 
The approved FIP Transaction will appear on the next statement of account.
The o�er cannot be exchanged for cash and is not valid in conjunction with any other special promotions, o�ers, events 
or activities as de�ned by Silkbank & Alliance Partners.
Customer or his authorized nominated person must provide his/her CNIC copy and sign the delivery documents at the 
time of product delivery.
All product booked through Silkbank FIP will be delivered to the customer within 10-15 working days at designated 
address.
First shipment delivery charges will be borne by the Alliance Partner for all Products booked through Silkbank FIP, 
however in case of warranty claims; upgrades customer has to bear the cost of shipment and other related things as per 
standard terms & condition of Partner.
Delivery of the product would be subject to availability of stock and prices are subject to change without notice. 
Card member’s account(s) that are closed or terminated or delinquent prior to the o�er period date will not be eligible 
for Silkbank FIP. 
Product warranty shall be determined as per the alliance partner’s warranty terms & condition for the particular item.
Silkbank’s decision on all matters, related to the o�er and in case of any dispute, shall be �nal and binding on all eligible 
card members and no correspondences in relation there with shall be entertained. 
The o�er provided by Silkbank is subject to change anytime and new Product(s) can be o�ered in future subject to stock 
availability maintained by Partner.
Please refer to Silkbank schedule of charges for processing/service fees.
Silkbank will not be responsible for the services or if Product quality provided is not up to the satisfaction of Silkbank 
customers. 
In no event shall Silkbank or any of its representatives/a�liates, be liable or responsible for any loss, damage or expense 
arising out of or otherwise in connection with the o�er/services.
Silkbank, at its absolute discretion shall have the right to terminate the o�er without assigning any reason and without 
prior notice, and shall not be held liable for any inconvenience / damage caused due to termination of the o�er. 
In case the card member decides to cancel his/her FIP then the card member will be liable to pay prepayment penalty 
amount as per Silkbank schedule of charges.

03
Months Months Months Months Months Months Months

06 09 2412 18 36Price Model

A03 3/32

S22 8/256

A33 8/128

S22 Ultra 12/256

S21 FE 8/128

S21 FE 8/256

A53 8/128

A73 8/256

A13 4/64

27,999

232,999

86,999

331,999

162,999

172,999

103,999

133,500

43,999

9,333

77,666

29,000

110,666

54,333

57,666

34,666

44,500

14,666

4,667

38,833

14,500

55,333

27,167

28,833

17,333

22,250

7,333

3,671

30,549

11,407

43,529

21,371

22,682

13,635

17,503

5,769

2,893

24,077

8,990

34,307

16,843

17,877

10,747

13,795

4,547

2,115

17,604

6,573

25,084

12,315

13,071

7,858

10,087

3,324

1,727

14,368

5,365

20,473

10,052

10,668

6,413

8,233

2,713

1,338

11,132

4,157

15,862

7,788

8,266

4,969

6,378

2,102

Black, Red

Black, White

Black, White, Blue

Black, White, Green

Gryphite, Olive, White

Olive, White

Blue, Black, White, Orange

Green, Gray, White

Blue, Black, Orange

Colors


