			0% MA	RK-UP					
Model	Colors	Price	03 Months	06 Months	09 Months	12 Months	18 Months	24 Months	36 Months
A03 3/32	Black, Red	27,999	9,333	4,667	3,671	2,893	2,115	1,727	1,338
S22 8/256	Black, White	232,999	77,666	38,833	30,549	24,077	17,604	14,368	11,132
A33 8/128	Black, White, Blue	86,999	29,000	14,500	11,407	8,990	6,573	5,365	4,157
S22 Ultra 12/256	Black, White, Green	331,999	110,666	55,333	43,529	34,307	25,084	20,473	15,862
S21 FE 8/128	Gryphite, Olive, White	162,999	54,333	27,167	21,371	16,843	12,315	10,052	7,788
S21 FE 8/256	Olive, White	172,999	57,666	28,833	22,682	17,877	13,071	10,668	8,266
A53 8/128	Blue, Black, White, Orange	103,999	34,666	17,333	13,635	10,747	7,858	6,413	4,969
A73 8/256	Green, Gray, White	133,500	44,500	22,250	17,503	13,795	10,087	8,233	6,378
A13 4/64	Blue, Black, Orange	43,999	14,666	7,333	5,769	4,547	3,324	2,713	2,102

How to avail Silkbank Flexible Installment Plan

- Call Silkbank 24 hours phone banking service at 021 111 100 777 to place an order for the mobile of your choice through our Silkbank FIP.
- 2. Enjoy 0% mark-up by opting installment plan tenure for up to 06 months. Furthermore Silkbank Credit Card customers can also choose from installment plan involving tenures of 9,12,18,24 and 36 months at a rate of 2% per month (Flat).
- 3. Your selected mobile will be delivered at your doorstep without any delivery charges.

Terms & Conditions

- The offer can be availed by Silkbank Visa Platinum & Gold Credit Card holders.
- Silkbank Credit Cards customers can purchase mobile using Silkbank FIP during the validity of the offer.
- Silkbank shall process and authorize FIP transactions provided that the amount is within the available credit limit and
 card account is in good standing as per the terms and conditions of Silkbank Credit Cards and Silkbank policies.
- The approved FIP Transaction will appear on the next statement of account.
- The offer cannot be exchanged for cash and is not valid in conjunction with any other special promotions, offers, events or activities as defined by Silkbank & Alliance Partners.
- Customer or his authorized nominated person must provide his/her CNIC copy and sign the delivery documents at the time of product delivery.
- All product booked through Silkbank FIP will be delivered to the customer within 10-15 working days at designated address
- First shipment delivery charges will be borne by the Alliance Partner for all Products booked through Silkbank FIP, however in case of warranty claims; upgrades customer has to bear the cost of shipment and other related things as per standard terms & condition of Partner.
- Delivery of the product would be subject to availability of stock and prices are subject to change without notice.
- Card member's account(s) that are closed or terminated or delinquent prior to the offer period date will not be eligible for Silkhank FIP
- Product warranty shall be determined as per the alliance partner's warranty terms & condition for the particular item.
- Silkbank's decision on all matters, related to the offer and in case of any dispute, shall be final and binding on all eligible card members and no correspondences in relation there with shall be entertained.
- The offer provided by Silkbank is subject to change anytime and new Product(s) can be offered in future subject to stock availability maintained by Partner.
- Please refer to Silkbank schedule of charges for processing/service fees.
- Silkbank will not be responsible for the services or if Product quality provided is not up to the satisfaction of Silkbank customers.
- In no event shall Silkbank or any of its representatives/affiliates, be liable or responsible for any loss, damage or expense arising out of or otherwise in connection with the offer/services.
- Silkbank, at its absolute discretion shall have the right to terminate the offer without assigning any reason and without
 prior notice, and shall not be held liable for any inconvenience / damage caused due to termination of the offer.
- In case the card member decides to cancel his/her FIP then the card member will be liable to pay prepayment penalty
 amount as per Silkbank schedule of charges.

© 021-111-100-777 © 0301-1177777





CATCH IT
WHILE
YOU CAN AT
0% MARK-UP
FOR UP TO
6 MONTHS

With Silkbank Credit Cards





Back Front